Issued by
Kai Loh
Product designation
Agent/distributor
Registrant
Conformance criteria and evaluation
Limitations/conditions of conformance
Certificate of Conformity

Flanged
300 150 mm, 300 psi rated rising stem flanged joint ends, resilient wedge gate
valves.
OSY-F01-200 Flanged by
Flanged
300 200 mm, 300 psi rated rising stem flanged joint ends, resilient wedge gate
valves.
OSY-F01-250 Flanged by
Flanged
300 250 mm, 300 psi rated rising stem flanged joint ends, resilient wedge gate
valves.
OSY-F01-300 Flanged by
Flanged
250 300 mm, 250 psi rated rising stem flanged joint ends, resilient wedge gate
valves.
OSY-G01-065* Groove by Groove 300 65 mm, 300 psi rated rising stem grooved joint ends, resilient wedge gate
valves.
OSY-G01-080 Groove by Groove 300 80 mm, 300 psi rated rising stem grooved joint ends, resilient wedge gate
valves.
OSY-G01-100 Groove by Groove 300 100 mm, 300 psi rated rising stem grooved joint ends, resilient wedge gate
valves.
OSY-G01-150 Groove by Groove 300 150 mm, 300 psi rated rising stem grooved joint ends, resilient wedge gate
valves.
OSY-G01-200 Groove by Groove 300 200 mm, 300 psi rated rising stem grooved joint ends, resilient wedge gate
valves.
OSY-G01-250 Groove by Groove 300 250 mm, 300 psi rated rising stem grooved joint ends, resilient wedge gate
valves.
OSY-G01-300 Groove by Groove 250 300 mm, 250 psi rated rising stem grooved joint ends, resilient wedge gate
valves.
OSY-FRG-100 Flanged by
Groove
300 100 mm, 300 psi rated rising stem grooved/flanged joint ends, resilient